
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/24/25 at
8:49:05 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty Warranty
Active

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Ohio

6,245  Last reported odometer reading

2025 BMW M3

COMPETITION XDRIVE

VIN: WBS33HJ02SFU02287
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L I6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
SwitchCars.com

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/TJUh32N_9YuC1ph68qt19tyKQxcmDA6y5PqKbmYH1yN0Xu7LB0K34Sin4PrDN_L_0XUG_YUfV4-ifrnugjCN2Vw9DHjelS4Eohq_Fjo50EwxxcM5UBSNH8s_uMsC0RluyEecimsoi3wm_1UTycndxj_Hz-8KrOjZzdRTDKehXPnyZGLF2txIN4eYWX8s2P6AmHP0bkW2w5lPhSNGtsoZ2AdK3VFkArlL6W6WHLANq5rnxu_eFlvyBQN2L5S2egsoc8MwWqVqXo0V7Zt4hCt5GDQxHtkvVBCYDtCKt_MvVxwUJCYpWHeAEatP1zohuf2hKrh6seF-aPYpHdhzXHvxcT5DDgnH20nsnc2o0jmPxST6mtTLKYWvCIEUyE_r1TqE7QfeYT1ZOQ.cfx


Original warranty estimated to have 37 months or 43,755 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported BMW of North America,
LLC

Original Window Sticker

09/12/2024 Sewell BMW Mini of
Plano
Plano, TX
214-778-2600

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas, Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 6,245

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/Ot33vueai_LWbxnBPND8QOj3OipBTBUNjZ6i-0Qq3KCsiVggWl6TYs-B0CdgKsLhxemp2JYOZio2iM52-1gkwjWS2kTdvkD1OzFu0YgFENgidJ9GWqAfUv6Sgd9lcYyTidLkE1SUKpHwdd34tfPlAv-xHg2rdwHKjp9cnAWcML_eb-zIiTwPOJmggbnX3WKl9uZFUqrKwq2_CWImOxPLuWBxBYhg-qjrlDxf_QYpoU_fjX51K6vhv7UCiiQcE_mTOCn7EGhjXJcE3gc1W_ogp9ZxpSn0d2Z1hxmQVyS47wMohT0xN0aRjlRUBvQ1mWuXGE-XwAiqw7mia8JHPyvGHpTxuhPFw826BsUP2Q-Kl2z1PugmMpKJK6p6B_JuvHSQZAH0H8J383jH35tg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/BMW/dm4qpgcAEk7MEKiPVyb8pdn5iv5geYJJS8uJe051mvmAuK439qAHP4uTNntDd8KmcT7Vxc4xYtD46q4B26VGfPdgXcbRky2zv4Y0o_Xcg3lUoiE8C-wNcBuzWYzH6idmijQTwTPZGGcpfqC6J7HsFtYArm98MlvIHr-gwllO5sfor4ZFdUE1SxYR2BwS3LWzbDNRFHVmROkrkHXC3Scfo_WurFkVL-KebdVTL1RycXysWUihFrHrtxbZQcaIA8Y077yAriAqmM2W9C3KlyIJqFfItnevqGuEjzmuBjts_Gn9VfvO8qmQIiZDU6l4LnkQ9Tx_Hq82ezv6637BDLQjknzlxhOfDv98rTw5qNxnjW5OwOK3WlLGuP0ZD67MLlUG5GE0KgEQ-ggj7Ole.cfx


bmwofplano.com/

11/19/2024 Tint World
Dallas, TX
972-872-8468
tintworld.com/locations/
tx/dallas-013/

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Window tint installed

11/29/2024 15 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title
#04336745616250239

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Green

04/04/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/11/2025 6,225 Sewell BMW Mini of
Plano
Plano, TX
214-778-2600
bmwofplano.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

04/11/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title
#28695345755011698

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Green

04/23/2025 6,245 Texas
Inspection Station
Dallas, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2025 BMW
Certified Dealer
Plano, TX

Sold as a BMW Certified Pre-Owned
Vehicle

05/01/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/03/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hudson, OH
Title #7709851043

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/24/25 8:49:05 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2025 BMW M3 vehicle
(VIN: WBS33HJ02SFU02287), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/24/25 at 9:49 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

